CITY/TOWN
EAST PROVIDENCE

STREET

ALLEN AVE
AMARAL
AMARAL
AMARAL
AMARAL
AMARAL
AMARAL
AMARAL
AMARAL ST 15
ANDREW AVE

ARBOR AVE

ARBOR AVE

ARBOR ST

ARBOR ST

ARBOR ST

BOYD AVE

BOYD AVE

BOYD AVE & AMARAL
CATHERINE RD
CURTIS LANE
DEXTER RD

DEXTER RD

DEXTER RD

DEXTER RD

DEXTER RD OPP P12
DEXTER RD PLANT
DEXTER RD POLE 12
DEXTER RD P22
DEXTER RD 90-100
DEXTER RD 97
DEXTER ST

DEXTER ST

FERRIS AVE
FERRIS AVE

FORBES ST

FORBES ST

FORBES ST

FORBES ST

GARDNER RD P1305
HOSPITAL RD
HOSPITAL RD
KETTLE POINT PLAN
LARCHWOOD DR
MAUREEN DR

NEW RD

NEWMAN AVE

NEWMAN AVE

NO BROW ST

OLD BARRINGTON RD

Q999999

PLAT

0050
0050
0050
0050
0050

0019
0042
0042
0042

0000
0050
0050
0050

0049
0017
0017
0017
0017
0204

0204

0204
0204
0024
BLK2
0070
0070
0063
0063
0063
0063

0064
0711

0503
0033
0001
0063

LoT

0160
0166
0166
0172
0153

SEWAGE DISPOSAL MICROFLM INDEX
ON STREET WITHIN TOWN

ALPHABETIC

NAME

WILLIAMSON
HALLADAY ADVER
MARTEG CORP
NUMACO PLASTIC
ROURKE-ENO PAP
ANDERSON

CHASE FOSTER |
MARSHALL
WEDDELL

FINN REALTY
ROSENHOLM
ROSENHOLM
ROSENHOLM
LAUTIE

TOURTEE

J E ANDERSON A
BOSS

J E ANDERSON
GREENVILLE ES
CREAMER

BIRD & SON INC
V P WINTER DIS
BIRD & SON INC
US OIL Co
PEAK BLDS CORP
BIRD & SON INC
PEAK BLDG CORP
OLD FOX LAWN
CAPITAL PROPER
ACCUMATIC CORP
CAPITAL PROPER
VOLL

NYMAN MFG CO
NYMAN MFG CO
CASTELLI
CASTELLI
JEHOVAHS WITNE
CASTELLI

COTE

CENTER COURT
FOTI

ARCO OIL CO
KATE

AETNA ASSOC
FRAM CORP
LAKESIDE CEMET
MARSHALL CONTR
FISH

CASTELLI

LILLIAN

JOHN

RAYMOND
GILBERT

ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROSE
ROSE

CHESTER

SUSAN

TIES INC
TIES INC
GENE

NICHOLAS
NICHOLAS

NICHOLAS
LEVI

FRANK
HERBERT

MAX
NICHOLAS

APPLICATION NUMBER

8210005
8110004
7910007
8110001
8210001
8110002
6810006
7010007
8410002
6310176
7910002
7910003
7910004
7410003
7410003
7310002
7710008
7310002
6310068
7910005
7110001
7210002
7110002
7210011
8410001
7110005
8710002
8510001
8810003
8810001
8810004
8610004
7410004
7410004
7410007
7410006
7410014
7410010
7110021
7110003
8710003
7110008
6810004
4310138
7010003
8210004
7710002
7710005
7410008

MICROFILM NUMBER

034173
034170
030127
034168
034171
034169
025744
025748
041147
029427
030123
030124
030125
025755
007556
025759
027362
007551
029426
030126
025774
025767
025773
025760
041146
025770
044473
041149
050887
045970
050888
044554
025754
007557
025752
007558
007561
007560
022509
025772
045125
025769
025742
029424
025745
034172
027359
027361
007559



CITY/TOWN
EAST PROVIDENCE

STREET

PAWT AVE
PAWTUCKET AVE
PAWTUCKET AVE
PAWTUCKET AVE
PAWTUCKET AVE
PAWTUCKET AVE
PAWTUCKET AVE
PIER RD
PIER RD
PIER RD
PRICE LANE
UARRY ST
FARDON AVE
REARDON AVE
SKYCREST AVE P4
S0DOI1 TRAIL
STONE CHURCH RD
TAUNTON AVE
TAUNTON AVE
TAUNTON AVE
TAUNTON AVE 622
WAIIPANOAG TRAIL
WAITPANOAG TRAIL
WAMPANOAG TRAIL
WAMPANOAG TRAIL
WAMPANOAG TRAIL
WAMPANOAG TRAIL
WAMPANOAG TRAIL
WAMPANOAG TRL P62
WAMPANOAG TRL P62
WAMPONOAG TRAIL
WARREN AVE
WARREN AVE
WATERIIAN AVE
YAWGOO VALLEY RD
YURO ST
YURO ST

PLAT

0000
0042

0042

0040
05BL
0006
0006
0006

0007
0064
0711
0050

SEWAGE DISPOSAL MICROFILM INDEX
ON STREET WITHIN TOWN

ALPHABETIC

NAME

DUNN

COURNOYER CONS
CLARK WILCOX C
COURNOYER CONS
REAL REEL CORP
FRAM CORP
STATE OF RI DE
AMERICAN MINER
AMSCO DIV UNIO
AMSCO DIV
ARRUDA JR
SHACKLETON
HODGINS

SMITH

OLIVER

HASSELL
REZENDES

TASCA FORD SAL
KENTUCKY FRIED
HONDA OF PROV
OLD STONE BANK
JOHN NAUGHTON
L GROSSMAN SON
HARGREE REALTY
WPRO TRANSILITT
BARRINGTON MED
GAUVIN MD

WPRO TRANS STA
JEJ RLTY CORP
JEJ RLTY CORP
DESTEFANO
MORRIS

CITY OF E PROV
PROMET CORP
WALKER
CASTELLI
CASTELLI

J GERALD

PT MHRH

JOSEPH
ALBERT
ALVAH
GORDON
JACK
JOHN
MANUEL

NORMAND

LUKE
ALFRED

JOHN
NICHOLAS
NICHOLAS

TS IOI

APPLICATION NUMBER

7310005
7810004
7010005
7810005
7310005
7210003
8710005
7210006
7310003
7310003
5310128
6810005
7710003
8610009
8410003
6110159
6910049
7110004
6810001
7110009
8610006
7210010
7210004
7610008
7310004
7210009
6810003
7310004
8710001
8610002
7010004
7610012
7210008
7410002
6110166
7410009
7410005

MICROFILM NUMBER

007554
027363
025747
027364
025756
025766
050886
025764
025758
007552
029425
025743
027360
045968
041148
027365
008631
025771
025740
025768
045967
025761
025765
025750
025757
025762
025741
007553
045969
045966
025746
025749
025763
007555
027366
025751
025753



